XXII M.P.M. Trofej "Cara Konstantina" - 2025

Ni§, 31-5-2025

Disciplina 5
31-Maj-25 - 12:16

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang
A: 2009 i stariji

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
2. BOGOJEVIC, Marko

3. PESIC, Nenad

4. DJORDJEVIC, Maksim

B: 2010 godiste

1. MITROVIC, Vuk
2. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj
3. JANKOVIC, Vukasin

C: 2011 godiste

1. RAKIC, Darko

2. STOJANOVIC, llija
3. SIMIC, Ognjen

4. CVETANOVIC, Mateja
5. STEFANOVIC, Ognjen

D: 2012 godiste

ACIMOVIC, Tadija
STOJANOVIC, Petar
SAVOV, Johan
AMPOV, Aleksej
ZIVANOVIC, Lazar
ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja
PAVLOVIC, Veljko

NogA~wNE

E: 2013 godiste

SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
STANKOVSKI, Oliver
MILIJKOVIC, Marko
VUNJAK, Pavle
ZLATEVSKI, Marko
KOVACEVIC, Nikola
POPOVIC, Ognjen

Nogs~whE

F: 2014 godiste

1. PETROVIC, David Petar
2. STANOJKOVIC, Stanko
3. TASIC, Nikola

4. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava
5. CVETKOVIC, Vasilije
6. OSKORUSH, Juraj

7. ALEKSIC, Novak

8. GRBIC, Ognjen

9. RISTIC, Luka

10. COPIC, Bogdan

11. ZLATANOVIC LUKA,
DSQ LEPOJEVIC, Petar

GR.
09  Swec Orion
06  Nis 2005
08 Nis 2005
08 Orka 034
10  Nis 2005
10 PK Skopje
10 Panta Rei

11  PK "Spartak" Subotica
11  Naisus

11  Viking

11  Naisus

11  Leskovac

12  Pirat

12 Sveti Nikola
12 Vardar 08
12 Swc Orion

12 Orka 034
12  Sveti Nikola
12 Panta Rei

13  Swc Orion
13  Swc Orion
13  Sveti Nikola

13 Nis 2005
13  Swc Orion
13 Panta Rei
13 Nis 2005

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Dubocica
14 Nis 2005

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Leskovac
14  PK Skopje
14 Orka 034
14  PK "Spartak" Subotica
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola
14  Dubocica

Vreme Bodova

3034 467
3294 365
3503 303
3570 287
29.97 485
3461 315
3552 201
3157 415
3542 293
3581 284
5296 87
5334 86
3249 380
3487 308
3627 273
37.18 254
40.16 201
4108 188
4710 125
37.37 250
4014 201
40.18 201
4197 176
4216 174
4614 132
51.38 96
3806 236
3930 215
30.84 206
4251 170
4252 169
4274 167
4392 154
4984 105
49.87 105
5281 88
57.08 70
48.15
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XXII M.P.M. Trofej "Cara Konstantina" - 2025

Ni§, 31-5-2025
Disciplina 5, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back
G: 2015 godiste
1. ILIC, Veliko 15 Poseidon 4044 197
2. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 4473 145
3. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 4573 136
4. DJORDJEVIC, Tadej 15 Poseidon 46.53 129
5. SKENDEROVIC, Nikola 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 47.06 125
6. ZIVIC, Vuk 15  Nis 2005 4780 119
7. PERCIC, Mihajlo Roni 15 PK"Spartak" Subotica 4784 119
8. STOILKOVIC, Lazar 15  Nis 2005 4796 118
9. GOCIC, Lazar 15  Sveti Nikola 48.10 117
10. PETROVIC, Novak 15  Nis 2005 48.13 117
11. ANDJELIC, Uro3 15 Panta Rei 48.40 115
12. DJENIC, Bogdan 15  Sveti Nikola 51.93 93
13. PETKOVIC, Relja 15  Sveti Nikola 52.35 91
14. STOJANOVIC, llija 15  Sveti Nikola 52.56 89
15. MILUTINOVIC, Luka 15  Sveti Nikola 54.25 81
16. BOZILOVIC, Vujadin 15  Sveti Nikola 56.19 73
17. STEVANOVIC, Vujadin 15 Nis 2005 1:05.38 46
DSQ TRICKOVIC, Sava 15  Sveti Nikola 1:01.21
DSQ MILETIC, Nikola 15 Viking 1:01.59
H: 2016 godiste
1. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16  PK Skopje 4558 137
2. VUNJAK, Luka 16  Nis 2005 46.45 130
3. DJOKIC, Ognjen 16  Leskovac 48.10 117
4. STOJANOVIC, Uros 16  Sveti Nikola 50.97 98
5. MILUTINOVIC, llija 16  Sveti Nikola 53.42 85
6. ZEKOVIC, Sergej 16 Panta Rei 54.21 81
7. DANILOVIC, Filip 16  Sveti Nikola 54.36 81
8. MILIJKOVIC, Andrija 16  Viking 55.77 75
9. SLAVKOVIC, Milutin 16  Sveti Nikola 56.32 73
10. PAVLOVIC, Tadija 16  Viking 58.96 63
11. POPOVSKI, Petar 16  Vardar 59.86 60
12. ILJOVSKI, Petar 16  Vardar 1:07.27 42
13. SAVOV, Veljko 16  Sveti Nikola 1:08.80 40
I: 2017 i mladji
1. KOSOVIC, Nikola 17  Poseidon 50.17 103
2. RADOVIC, Vuk 17  Panta Rei 50.59 100
3. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17  Leskovac 53.29 86
4. STOJANOVIC, Tadija 17 Sveti Nikola 53.34 86
5. RADONJIC, Jovan 17  Sveti Nikola 55.87 74
6. CVETANOVIC, Lazar 17  Sveti Nikola 57.74 67
7. PETKOVIC, Petar 17  Sveti Nikola 1:00.97 57
8. RISTIC, Vuk 17  Viking 1:09.10 39
9. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 17 Viking 1:11.45 35
10. DINIC, Bogdan 18  Sveti Nikola 1:12.30 34
11. RAKIC, Djordje 17 Viking 1:15.99 29
12. MILANOVIC, Dimitrije 18  Viking 1:40.44 12
DSQ PETROVIC, Djordje 17 Viking 1:25.06
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